
African Studies Association 
MEMBERSHIP PUBLICATION BACK-ORDER FORM 

The African Studies Association would like to extend this special offer to its 
most valued members. If you are not a current member, this is a great time 
to sample our publications that are offered with membership. You may 
order current or back issues of membership publications by completing 
this form and sending with payment. 

Please indicate the year, volume, and issue of each publication desired. 
Please include the $3.50 shipping and handling for each publication. 

Yr/Vol. Quantity Members Non-Members 

ASA News 

African Issues 

African Issues: Study Abroad 

African Studies Review 

History in Africa 

Shipping and Handling 
Total 

NAME 

ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 

$5 

$7 

$25 

$7 

$20 

$ 
$ 

$7 

$10 

$30 

$10 

$25 

$ 
$ 

CITY 

Check • Money Order Q Credit Card: Visa • Master Card • 

CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE 

African Studies Association 
Rutgers University 
132 George Street 
New Brunswick, NJ 08901-1400 
www.africanstudies.org 
Phone: (732)-932-8173 
Fax: (732) 932-3394 
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African Studies Association 
MEMBERSHIP & PREREGISTRATION FORM 2001 

New • Renewal • Please type or print 

NAME 

ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 

CITY 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

STATE 

OFFICE PHONE 

ZIP CODE 

FAX 

COUNTRY 

INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION DISCIPLINE 

2001 Membership: 
Income over $75,000 
Income from $60,000 - $75,000 
Income from $45,000 - 60,000 
Income from $30,000 - 45,000 
Income from $15,000 - $30,000 
Income below $15,000 (and students) 

Joint Membership Second person in household with regular member 
Lifetime One-time payment of $1,500 (or three annual payments of $500) 
Postage & Handling: (No additional charge for US or Africa surface mail) 

Overseas & Canadian Surface Mail 
Overseas Airmail 

Endowment Contribution To support International Visitors Award, 
Abiola Lecture, Outreach, Book Donation Program, and ASA Press 

History in Africa 2001 Subscription 
This publication is not a membership benefit. 
Individuals $25.00, Institutions $45.00 

Canadian Journal of African Studies 2001 Subscription 
Special ASA Membership Price $40 Surface Mail 

2001 Annual Meeting Pre-Registration November 15-18, Houston, Tx 
Member income over $15,000 
Member income below $15,000 
Non-Member income over $15,000 
Non-Member income below $15,000 
Faculty and Staff at African higher education institutions 
Annual Meeting Women's Caucus Luncheon 
Tickets are $25; Please indicate number of tickets 

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED 
Payment must be made by check, money order payable in US dollars, 
or charged. Please print your information. 
Check • Money Order Q Credit Card: Visa Q Master Card • 

CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE 

SIGNATURE 

African Studies Association 
Rutgers University, 132 George Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901-1400, USA 
www.africanstudies.org 
E-mail: callasa@rci.rutgers.edu • Phone: (732)-932-8173 • Fax: (732) 932-3394 

$110 

$100 

$90 

$80 

$65 

$35 

$30 

$ 

$10 

$22 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$75 

$40 

$110 

$55 

$40 

$ 

us$ 
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African Studies Association 
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey 
Douglass Campus 
132 George St. 
New Brunswick, NJ 08901-1400 

Address Service Requested 

Non-Profit 

U.S. Postage 

PAID 

Ann Arbor, Ml 

Permit No. 195 
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