African Studies Association

The African Studies Association would like to extend this special offer to its most valued members. If you are not a current member, this is a great time to sample our publications that are offered with membership. You may order current or back issues of membership publications by completing this form and sending with payment.

Please indicate the year, volume, and issue of each publication desired. Please include the \$3.50 shipping and handling for each publication.

	Yr/Vol.	Quantity	Members	Non-Members
ASA News			\$5	_ \$7
African Issues			\$7	_ \$10
African Issues: Study Abroa African Studies Review	ad		\$25 \$7	_ \$30
				\$10
History in Africa			\$20	_ \$25
	Shipping and	Handling	\$	_ \$
	Total		\$	_ \$
NAME				
ADDRESS				
ADDRESS				
CITY	STATE	C	OUNTRY	
Check Money Order	Credit Card	Visa 🔲 🛭	Master Card [-
	CARD NUMBER		E	XPIRATION DATE
	SIGNATURE			

African Studies Association

Rutgers University 132 George Street New Brunswick, NJ 08901-1400

www.africanstudies.org Phone: (732)-932-8173 Fax: (732) 932-3394

African Studies Association MEMBERSHIP & PREREGISTRATION FORM 2001

NAME			
ADDRESS			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	COUNTRY
EMAIL ADDRESS	OFFICE PHONE	FAX	(
INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION		DISCIPLI	NE
2001 Membership:			
Income over \$75,000			\$110
Income from \$60,000	₹75,000		\$100
Income from \$45,000			\$100
Income from \$30,000	\$90 \$80		
Income from \$15,000	\$65		
Income below \$15,000 (and students)			\$35
		with regular membe	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Joint Membership Second person in household with regular member Lifetime One-time payment of \$1,500 (or three annual payments of \$50			
Postage & Handling: (No additional charge for US or Africa surface ma Overseas & Canadian Surface Mail			\$10
Overseas Airmail	irrace iviali		\$10 \$22
Endowment Contribution	To support Internatio	nal Visitors Award	\$22 <u></u>
Abiola Lecture, Outreach			· —
History in Africa 2001 Su	•	,	\$
This publication is not a			·
Individuals \$25.00, Instit			
Canadian Journal of Afric Special ASA Membershi			\$
2001 Annual Meeting Pre	-Registration Novem	ber 15–18, Houston	ı, Tx
Member income over	\$75		
Member income below \$15,000			\$40
Non-Member income over \$15,000			\$110
Non-Member income below \$15,000			\$ 55
Faculty and Staff at African higher education institutions			\$40
Annual Meeting Wom			
Tickets are \$25; Please indicate number of tickets			\$ <u> </u>
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOS Payment must be made b or charged. Please print y	y check, money orde	r payable in US do	US \$ ollars,
Check Money Orde	_	Visa 🔲 Master C	ard 🔲
	CARD NUMBER		EXPIRATION DATE

African Studies Association

Rutgers University, 132 George Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901-1400, USA www.africanstudies.org

E-mail: callasa@rci.rutgers.edu • Phone: (732)-932-8173 • Fax: (732) 932-3394

African Studies Association Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey Douglass Campus 132 George St. New Brunswick, NJ 08901-1400

Address Service Requested

Non-Profit U.S. Postage PAID Ann Arbor, MI Permit No. 195